
Resultat JSM florett och sabel i Göteborg den 21-22 nov 2009

Damflorett, individuellt

1  MITROVIC    Lana    MF19 
2  ANDERSSON   Rebecka   ÄNGBY 
3  DORDEVIC   Larisa   ARAMIS 
3  SCHREIBER   Ester   GFK 
5  STJERNDAL   Michaela   ÄNGBY 
6  SIGNÄS   Magdalena   MF19 
7  FALKENSTRÖM   Alida   ÄNGBY 
8  SÖNNERBORG   Isabella   FFF 

Herrflorett, individuellt

1  WEINBERGER    Oskar    ÄNGBY 
2  FLYBORG   Ludvig   ÄNGBY 
3  BRÄNNSTRÖM   Gustaf   GFK 
3  RIZELL   Simon   GFK 
5  HAGLUND   Andreas   KALMAR 
6  ISAKSON   Erik   MF19 
7  DORDEVIC   Denis   ARAMIS 
7  JOHANSSON   Viktor   FKC 
9  STJERNDAL   Jimmy   ÄNGBY 
10  ANDERSSON   Christopher   ÄNGBY 
11  FLYBORG   Edward   ÄNGBY 
12  MARTIN   Julius   GFK 
13  TÄNG   Oskar   GFK 
14  SUNDBYE   Richard   GFK 
15  THORNÉR   Andreas   KALMAR 
16  THORNÉR   Daniel   KALMAR 

Sida 1 (3)

16  THORNÉR   Daniel   KALMAR 
17  SAND   Robin   GFK 
18  OTTOSSON   Max   ÄNGBY 
19  WIKSTRÖM   Olle   KALMAR 
20  LIND AF HAGEBY   Adrian   ÄNGBY 
21  LINDE   Johan   GFK 
22  WICKMAN   Elis   ÄNGBY 
23  RONDAHL  Vilhelm   ÄNGBY 
24  BRATTHALL   Alexander   ÄNGBY 
25  ANIES   Filip   GFK 
26  FORSLUND   Douglas   JFK 
27  BLADIN   Jonathan   JFK 
28  HAMMARSTRÖM   Adam   ÄNGBY 
29  GEDIN   Sebastian   ÄNGBY 
30  GRANFELT   Nils   GFK 
31  LINDSTRÖM   Henrik   JFK 
32  OTTOSSON   Fredrik   ÄNGBY 
33  ÅSTRÖM   Axel   ÄNGBY 
34  BRINGLÖF   Anton   JFK 
35  MOHLIN   Anton   GFK 
36  VALESTRAND   Elias   GFK 
37  KIMFORS   Anton   GFK 
38  MOAVEN DOUST   Egil   GFK 
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Resultat JSM florett och sabel i Göteborg den 21-22 nov 2009

Damsabel, individuellt

1  ANDERSSON    Rebecka    ÄNGBY 
2  AMRÉN   Isabell   FFF 
3  BERGFELDT   Nora   FFF 
3  RONQUIST   Ulrica   ÖKSF 
5  WREDE   Hedvig   FFF 
6  FALKENSTRÖM   Alida   ÄNGBY 
7  STJERNDAL   Michaela   ÄNGBY 
8  SCHREIBER   Ester   GFK 

Herrsabel, individuellt

1  WEINBERGER    Oskar    ÄNGBY 
2  LAGERHOLM   Anton   ÖKSF 
3  LIND AF HAGEBY   Adrian   ÄNGBY 
3  SUNDBYE   Richard   GFK 
5  LUNDIN   Andreas   ÖKSF 
6  ANDERSSON   Christopher   ÄNGBY 
7  FRISK   Johan   JFK 
8  RIZELL   Simon   GFK 
9  GEDIN   Sebastian   ÄNGBY 
10  ÅSTRÖM   Axel   ÄNGBY 
11  WICKMAN   Elis   ÄNGBY 
12  SJÖGREN   Leo   FFF 
13  ASPEGREN   Petter   FFF 
14  HAMMARSTRÖM   Adam   ÄNGBY 
15  OTTOSSON   Max   ÄNGBY 
16  MARTIN   Julius   GFK 
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16  MARTIN   Julius   GFK 
17  OTTOSSON   Fredrik   ÄNGBY 
18  MOHLIN   Anton   GFK 
19  CLAESSON   Charlie   FFF 
19  GRANFELT   Nils   GFK 

Sida 2 (3)



Resultat JSM florett och sabel i Göteborg den 21-22 nov 2009

Damflorett, lag

1  ÄFK (Rebecka Andersson, Alida Falkenström, Michaela Stjerndal) 
2  GFK 1  
3  GFK 2  

Herrflorett, lag

1  ÄFK 1 (Edward Flyborg, Ludvig Flyborg, Oskar Weinberger)
2  GFK 1
3  KFK
4  ÄFK 2
5  MF19
6  ÄFK 3
7  ÄFK 4
8  JFK
9  GFK 3
10  GFK 5 
11  GFK 4
12  GFK 2

Damsabel, lag

1  FFF (Isabel Amrén, Nora Bergfeldt, Hedvig Wrede)
2  ÄFK  
3  GFK  

Herrsabel, lag

1  ÄFK 1 (Christopher Andersson, Adrian Lind af Hageby, Oskar Weinberger)
2  GFK 1  

Sida 3 (3)

2  GFK 1  
3  ÄFK 2  
4 --- (FFF lämnade w.o. och får därmed ingen placering)
5 ÄFK 3
6 GFK 2

Sida 3 (3)


